
Adjustable sliding bevel - L. 300 mm

To measure

Sliding bevels are used to measure, mark or transfer
angles in structural and carpentry work.

FEATURES

Technical description

Actions :

Slate / Framework / Waterproofing / Metal /
Tile

Trades : 

SPECIFICATIONS

Material processing

23

30

325

0,144

Lenght (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Hand tools Marking and measuring

Ref. 155676

Slide: 100 mm

The wooden handle provides solidity

Stainless steel sliding blade with wing nut angle lock: better

locking in place.

45° blade tip: for creating inclined chamfers.

Angle adjustable from 0 to 180°.

Transfer and mark angular cuts.
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